Features
• Combines pickoff and signal conditioner in one compact
design
• Mounts directly to flow meter for reduced system size and
weight
• Operates from 8 - 30 VDC power
• 5-volt pulse output; frequencies proportional to flow rate
• Compatible with other manufacturers’ turbine flow meters

**Mag style only recommended for FT Series size FT-40 and above.
Amplifier LinK
Model Numbering System
8930 S. Beck Avenue, Suite 107, Tempe, Arizona 85284 USA
Tel: (480) 240-3400 • Fax: (480) 240-3401 • Toll Free: 1-800-528-4225
E-mail: ftimarket@ftimeters.com • Web: www.ftimeters.com
Specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice. DB-62060 Rev P © 2022 FTI Flow Technology, LLC.  Printed in USA
Mechanical Dimensions
*Model #
Designator
FTI Part
Number **Pickoff Max
Temp
Intrinsic
Safe Connector
S1 27-94057-101 MAG 85C NO MS 3-Pin
S2 27-94057-102 MAG 85C NO Pigtail
S3 27-94057-103 MAG 85C NO NPT & Pigtail
S5 27-94057-111 RF 85C NO Pigtail
S6 27-94057-112 RF 85C NO NPT & Pigtail
H1 27-94057-104 MAG 125C NO MS 3-Pin
H2 27-94057-105 MAG 125C NO Pigtail
H3 27-94057-106 MAG 125C NO NPT & Pigtail
H4 27-94057-113 RF 125C NO MS 3-Pin
H5 27-94057-114 RF 125C NO Pigtail
H6 27-94057-115 RF 125C NO NPT & Pigtail
H7 27-94057-130 RF 140C NO MS 3-Pin
H8 27-94057-131 RF 140C NO Pigtail
H9 27-94057-132 RF 140C NO NPT & Pigtail
I1 27-94057-107 MAG 85C YES MS 3-Pin
I2 27-94057-108 MAG 85C YES Pigtail
I3 27-94057-109 MAG 85C YES NPT & Pigtail
I4 27-94057-116 RF 85C YES MS 3-Pin
I5 27-94057-117 RF 85C YES Pigtail
I6 27-94057-118 RF 85C YES NPT & Pigtail
HR 27-95285-01 RF 140C NO MS 6-Pin
Specifications
Pickoff Type Height
(L)
Weight
(+/- 0.25 oz.)
Tip Geometry
Mag 3.070” 1.7 oz steel front
RF 3.445” 1.7 oz steel front with open potted
area for pot core
IS Mag 4.470” 2.4 oz steel front
IS RF 4.845” 2.4 oz steel front with open potted
area for pot core
HR 2.750” 2.0 oz steel front with open potted
area for pot core
MS 6-Pin